PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Paul J. Husted	11/24/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Atheros Communications, Inc.	
Street Address:	5480 Great America Parkway	
City:	Santa Clara	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95054	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12323290

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)853-8801

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 512-853-8800

Email: jmiranda@intprop.com

Correspondent Name: MEYERTONS, HOOD, KIVLIN, KOWERT & GOETZE

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 398

Address Line 4: AUSTIN, TEXAS 78767-0398

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6221-00600
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey C. Hood

Total Attachments: 1

500715084

source=6221-00600_signed_assignment_ATH-0207#page1.tif

REEL: 021892 FRAME: 0061

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Paul J. Husted of 5480 Great America Parkway, Santa Clara, CA 95054

hereby sell, assign and transfer to **Atheros Communications**, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 5480 Great America Parkway, Santa Clara, CA 95054, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

"Collision Avoidance for a Network System"

for which we will execute a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this 24 th	_day of _	November	, 2008.
		Signature	Raul & Thinter
		Printed Name:	Paul J. Husted
		Signature Witness 1 Printed Name:	
		i inted Name.	ROBBET ANTOMO
		Signature Witness 2 Printed Name:	:

Customer No. 35690
Jeffrey C. Hood
Meyertons, Hood, Kivlin, Kowert & Goetzel, P.C.
P.O. Box 398
Austin, TX 78767-0398

RECORDED: 11/25/2008

PATENT REEL: 021892 FRAME: 0062